
SP EESTI KV 2022 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 JUHT, Emil 1 24 23 24 24 24 23 21 22 185

2 TAMM, Tauri 38 25 23 24 22 22 21 21 25 183

3 TIHVAN, Veikko 41 23 22 24 20 24 23 23 23 182

4 SUVI, Siim 6 24 22 22 22 22 25 21 21 179

5 RIMMEL, Marten 12 22 25 25 18 20 20 22 22 174

5 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 35 22 23 23 21 20 21 23 21 174

7 TAMM, Tauno 10 21 18 23 21 23 19 24 23 172

7 LEPP, Rain 17 23 18 22 23 21 21 22 22 172

9 KUPRIJANOV, Roman 27 23 21 21 22 19 22 22 21 171

10 RÄSSA, Raimo 18 20 21 22 24 20 18 21 23 169

11 VIIDAS, Kalvi 37 18 22 22 21 20 19 22 23 167

11 SILM, Arti 24 20 24 18 20 23 20 23 19 167

13 BEREGOV, Viktor 19 20 19 23 20 19 21 24 20 166

13 SIREL, Siim 21 19 22 23 22 20 20 21 19 166

15 RANNAVÄLI, Sven 26 24 20 20 18 22 20 20 18 162

16 ALAVERE, Aivar 34 24 19 16 19 22 20 21 20 161

17 PÕLDSEPP, Seppo 25 22 18 21 19 19 22 20 19 160

18 VALGMA, Margus 16 25 21 17 20 20 19 19 18 159

19 PAUKKU, Oskar 22 19 20 19 19 21 19 21 20 158

20 PEETSO, Anti 40 22 18 21 14 21 18 22 21 157

21 JUHT, Ervin 47 19 21 17 19 20 20 20 19 155

22 KÕIVA, Andres 31 19 17 18 17 18 23 20 21 153

22 KARU, Andres 45 21 21 15 19 20 16 21 20 153

24 VILJAMAA, Enar 42 23 18 16 15 21 21 20 18 152

24 SVETERS, Maaris 32 17 20 16 21 22 21 21 14 152

26 SUVOROV, Jüri 13 19 19 15 16 19 21 21 20 150

26 KIVI, Sergei 20 16 20 20 17 18 21 19 19 150

26 TARBE, Fredi 8 20 20 19 21 20 18 20 12 150

29 PAUKKU, Kaarel 11 20 18 17 17 19 16 21 21 149

29 KARU, Avo 28 20 18 17 16 20 19 20 19 149

29 VAU, Ando 7 19 15 20 21 20 17 20 17 149

29 PULLERITS, Roland 14 21 19 20 19 17 23 14 16 149

33 PÄRN, Ivar 33 19 19 18 20 19 15 18 19 147
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34 TORMILIND, Ants 2 16 19 18 15 20 17 19 20 144

35 JÕGISTE, Aarika 3 20 17 18 18 20 17 15 18 143

36 TÕUTS, Voldemar 23 17 20 20 17 15 14 20 19 142

37 JÄRVMÄGI, Rene 4 18 13 16 22 19 16 17 18 139

38 RUSAK, Vjat Eslav 44 18 13 15 17 15 17 18 19 132

39 TUKK, Ain 46 15 16 12 20 18 17 19 12 129

40 SCHMIDT, Olev 43 19 17 13 17 15 19 12 15 127

41 SEPP, Ivo 39 16 18 18 16 15 16 12 12 123

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV 2022 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 PAUKKU, Kaarel 11 20 18 17 17 19 16 21 21 149

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV 2022 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 JÕGISTE, Aarika 3 20 17 18 18 20 17 15 18 143

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Classification: Ladies - SPORTING Page 1 of 1

Pos. Name Bib L1 L2 L3 L4 P1 P2 P3 P4 Qua Fin Remarks

01/08/2022  09:58



SP EESTI KV 2022 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 KINDSIGO, Kaupo 35 22 23 23 21 20 21 23 21 174

2 KÕIVA, Andres 31 19 17 18 17 18 23 20 21 153

3 SVETERS, Maaris 32 17 20 16 21 22 21 21 14 152

4 KIVI, Sergei 20 16 20 20 17 18 21 19 19 150

4 TARBE, Fredi 8 20 20 19 21 20 18 20 12 150

6 KARU, Avo 28 20 18 17 16 20 19 20 19 149

7 TORMILIND, Ants 2 16 19 18 15 20 17 19 20 144

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV 2022 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 BEREGOV, Viktor 19 20 19 23 20 19 21 24 20 166

2 PAUKKU, Oskar 22 19 20 19 19 21 19 21 20 158

3 RUSAK, Vjat Eslav 44 18 13 15 17 15 17 18 19 132

4 SCHMIDT, Olev 43 19 17 13 17 15 19 12 15 127

5 SEPP, Ivo 39 16 18 18 16 15 16 12 12 123

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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SP EESTI KV 2022 MÄNNIKU

EESTI JAHISPORDI LIIT

1 TÕUTS, Voldemar 23 17 20 20 17 15 14 20 19 142

2 TUKK, Ain 46 15 16 12 20 18 17 19 12 129

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:

Delivering the prize:
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